
3rd Annual 

Les Haas Memorial Trail Challenge 
September 20, 2014 

Laurel Mill Trail, Ridgway, PA 
Hosted by the Elk County Conservation District 

 

14K Run Results 
 

1. Russ Micale  St. Marys, PA  M 30-39  1:16:05 Overall Winner Men 
2. Gary L. Dorshimer Aquashicola, PA  M 30-39  1:18:05 
3. Larie Hall  Morrisdale, PA  F 40-49  1:18:56 Overall Winner Female 
4. Brent Barraclough Johnsonburg, PA M 40-49  1:20:21 
5. Rob Redden  Curwensville, PA M 40-49  1:21:18 
6. Ken Huey  Kersey, PA  M 50-59  1:22:02 
7. Travis Dixon  West Decator, PA M 30-39  1:22:50 
8. Jason Phipps  Ridgway, PA  M 40-49  1:29:15 
9. Jennifer Morelli  Ridgway, PA  F 40-49  1:29:40 
10. Matt Santa Barbra Rock Creek, OH  M 40-49  1:30:00 
11. Todd Grady  Clearfield, PA  M 30-39  1:31:00 
12. Teresa Kline  Mechanicsville, MD F 50-59  1:31:14 
13. Mike Galluzzi  Emporium, PA  M 50-59  1:32:59 
14. Diana Wolfe  Johnsonburg, PA F 40-49  1:33:38 
15. Beth Horning  Ridgway, PA  F 40-49  1:34:27 
16. Jennifer Tamburlin St. Marys, PA  F 30-39  1:38:30 
17. Jamie Csar  Baltimore, MD  F 30-39  1:49:40 
18. Dawn Luvaas  St. Marys, PA  F 50-59  1:50:17 
19. Don Weis  St. Marys, PA  M 50-59  1:50:18   
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Les Haas Memorial Trail Challenge 14K 
Age Groups 

 
MALE 
 
Overall Winner:  Russ Micale   M 30-39   1:16:05 
 
MALE 30-39 

1. Gary Dorshimer  1:18:05 
2. Travis Dixon  1:22:50 
3. Todd Grady  1:31:00 

 
MALE 40-49 

1. Brent Barraclough 1:20:21 
2. Rob Redden  1:21:18 
3. Jason Phipps  1:29:15 
4. Matt Santa Barbra 1:30:00 

 
MALE 50-59 

1. Ken Huey  1:22:02 
2. Mike Galluzzi  1:32:59 
3. Don Weis  1:50:18 

 
FEMALE 
 
Overall Winner: Larie Hall   F 40-49   1:18:56 
 
FEMALE 30-39 

1. Jennifer Tamburin 1:38:30 
2. Jamie Csar  1:49:40 

 
FEMALE 40-49 

1. Jennifer Morelli  1:29:40 
2. Diana Wolfe  1:33:38 
3. Beth Horning  1:34:27 

 
FEMALE 50-59 

1. Teresa Klein  1:31:14 
2. Dawn Luvaas  1:50:17 
 

 
 


